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4345 BAYSIDE VILLAGE DRIVE TAMPA FL 33615
https://candiscarmichael.com

$300,000

VERY RARE GROUND FLOOR FORMER MODEL with GARAGE! Waterviews, Plenty of
Natural Sunlight and Resort Style Living all available now! This 2BR/2BA corner unit
is perfectly situated on the ground floor of the gated Beachwalk Community.
Walking distance to resort-style pool, clubhouse w/fitness center, and the mile-long
meandering boardwalk. Open floor plan with private master […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 1153 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: LPT REALTY, LLC Office ID: MFR261016803

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRT3548939

Description
Virtual Tour: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/stellar/T3548939

Basics
Unit Number: 104 Bathrooms Full: 2

Date added: Added 7 hours ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 1 floor Area, sq ft: 1153 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 2 sq ft Year built: 2000

UnitNumber: 104 SubdivisionName: BEACHWALK CONDO

ListOfficeName: LPT REALTY, LLC ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 29 Road Surface Type: Asphalt, Paved

Elementary School: Bay Crest-HB Middle Or Junior School: Webb-HB

High School: Alonso-HB

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s) Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave,
Range, Refrigerator

Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Tile Laundry Features: Inside

Parking Features: Assigned Pets Allowed: Breed Restrictions

Exterior Features: Balcony Roof: Shingle

Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Available Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Central

Property Details
Subdivision Name: BEACHWALK CONDO Parcel Number: U-11-29-17-82W-000001-45104.0

Levels: One Direction Faces: Southeast

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Stucco

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, VA
Loan

Association Information
Association YN: Yes Association Fee: 644

Association Fee Frequency: Monthly Association Fee Includes: Guard - 24 Hour, Pool,
Maintenance Structure, Maintenance Grounds,
Security

Community Features: Deed Restrictions

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual

Amount: $3,475

Tax Legal Description: BEACHWALK CONDOMINIUM UNIT 45-104 BLDG 1
AND AN UNDIV INT IN COMMON ELEM ... TOG WITH GARAGE UNIT 4336-B



Call us now
Phone: 727-888-3292
Email: RealtorCandis@gmail.com

Rooms

Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Kitchen 12x6 First 6 12

Living Room 25x14 First 14 25

Primary Bedroom 17x12 First 12 17

Bedroom 2 14x12 First 12 14

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

CommunityFeatures: Deed Restrictions ExteriorFeatures: Balcony

Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Available Features: Ceiling Fans(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central

Exterior material: Stucco Roof: Shingle

Parking: Assigned

Miscellaneous
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Ownership: Condominium Disclosures: Condominium Disclosure Available

Occupant Type: Vacant Showing Requirements: Appointment Only


